SAMBA
SCREW  SYSTEM
Minimally Invasive Surgical Solution
for Sacroiliac Joint Disruption
TM
  SCREW SYSTEM
SAMBA
TM

All Rights Reserved.
Patents Pending   ED0289RB
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order the SAMBA™ Screw System, please contact Medical Designs, LLC
at 888-276-7271 or inquire online at www.medicaldesignsllc.com
SAMBATM Screw Implants (9mm Diam.)
25mm 11-1109-FD1
30mm 11-1109-FD2
35mm 11-1109-FD3
40mm 11-1109-FD4
45mm 11-1109-FD5
50mm 11-1109-FD6
   SAMBATM Screw         Length      Model Number
  Disposables
   Description                                Model Number
Packing Tube     11-1109-FD8-2
Variable Drill Bit 11-1109-FD9-1
Sharp Steinmann Pin, 9”, Ø 3.20mm  11-1109-FD16
Short Blunt Steinmann Pin, 229mm, Ø 3.20mm 11-1109-FD20
Long Blunt Steinmann Pin, 457mm, Ø 3.20mm 11-1109-FD21